CABLE ACCESSORIES
M
ol
de
d
M
ul
ti-

			   25kV	 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 25	 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 25-SV
			   35kV	 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 35	 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 35-SV
Ordering Example A
To order a 4-point, 15kV junction with 4” spacings and 600 series interfaces on the outside ways and 200 Amp wells
on the inside ways specify: Catalog Number J4-6226-15.
Ordering Example B
To order a 6-point, 25kV junction with 6-1/2” spacings and 600 series interfaces on the ways
1, 3, 4, 6 and 200 Amp wells on the ways 2 and 5 specifiy: Catalog Number J6-626626-25-SV.
	N1.	� The 6-1/2” wide spacing is necessary if the junction is to be used to connect with a single phase MVS Molded Vacuum Switch or MVI Molded
Vacuum Interrupter.
	N2.	� Also available with a shorter bracket without parking stands, consult factory.
*	 When there is a 200 Amp Interface on one side of the junction and a 600 Series
Interface on the other side, always start with the 200 Amp side.
Interface Spacing
	 Blank	 Standard spacing –
		  4” centers
	 SV	 Optional 6-1/2” centers
Molded Multi-Point Junctions
(J2-26-15 shown)
(J3-626-35 shown)
(J4-6226-15 shown)
(J5-62226-15 shown)
(J6-622226-15 shown)
Options
	 Blank	 No tilt mounting bracket
	 TMA	 Tilt Mounting Adapter.
Bolts to the bottom of
the standard mounting
bracket to provide 15,
30, 45 or 60 degree
adjustable angle
mounting. (Two Tilt
Mounting Adapters
are required for each
installation.)
User
5-point Junction 15kV J5 - __ __ __ __ __ - 5 J5 - __ __ __ __ __ - 5-SV N1, 2
25kV J5 - __ __ __ __ __ - 25 J5 - __ __ __ __ __ - 25-SV
35kV J5 - __ __ __ __ __ - 35 J5 - __ __ __ __ __ - 35-SV
6-point Junction 15kV J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 5 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 5-SV N1, 2
25kV J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 25 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 25-SV
35kV J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 35 J6 - __ __ __ __ __ __ - 35-SV
(J4-6226-15 shown)
(J5-62226-15 shown)
(J6-622226-15 shown)
User
35kV
User
35
User
35kV
User
35kV
User
J2 - __ __ - 5-SV
J2 - __ __ - 25-SV
J2 - __ __ - 35-SV
J3 - __ __ __ - 5-SV
J3 - __ __ __ - 25-SV
J3 - __ __ __ - 35-SV
- __ __ __ __ - 5-SV
- __ __ __ __ - 25-SV
- __ __ __ __ - 35-SV
User
	edr:  2-pole    750J4-5  U BRACKET
3-POLE   750J3-5  U BRACKET
4-POLE  750J4-5  U BRACKET